
1 西  野  太  翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 9 141.01 72.49 68.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 4Sq q 9.70 -0.97 8.730 -1 -2 -2 0

2 3F+3Tq q 9.50 -0.53 8.97-1 -1 -1 -2 0

3 3A+2T 9.30 2.13 11.432 2 3 3 3

4 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.882 1 2 2 2

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.082 1 0 0 2

6 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.21-1 0 0 0 0

7 3Lz! ! 6.49 X 0.20 6.690 0 1 -1 1

8 3F+2A+2A+SEQ 13.09 X 1.06 14.151 2 2 3 2

9 ChSq1 3.00 1.33 4.332 2 3 3 3

10 CSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.702 1 2 3 3

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.323 2 1 4 2

66.49 72.49

Composition 3.33 6.836.75 6.75 7.25 6.50 7.00

Presentation 3.33 6.926.75 7.00 7.50 6.75 7.00

Skating Skills 3.33 6.837.00 6.75 7.50 6.75 6.75

68.52

2 萩  原  颯  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 5 106.69 57.18 50.51 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.98 11.081 2 1 2 2

2 3Lo 4.90 0.65 5.551 1 1 2 2

3 3F+1Eu+2S 7.10 0.71 7.810 1 1 2 2

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.09 2.891 0 0 1 0

5 3F 5.30 -0.18 5.12-1 0 -1 0 1

6 3Sq q 4.73 X -0.86 3.87-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

7 3Lz 6.49 X -1.77 4.72-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 1 1 1

9 2A+2A+SEQ 7.26 X -0.22 7.04-1 -1 0 0 -1

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 1 0

11 CSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 1 1

57.18 57.18

Composition 3.33 4.924.50 5.25 4.50 5.25 5.00

Presentation 3.33 5.004.50 5.50 4.75 5.00 5.25

Skating Skills 3.33 5.255.00 5.75 5.00 5.25 5.50

50.51

演技時間:  -1.00

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子
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3 大  林  理  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 12 103.08 50.40 54.68 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3A F 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.72 6.322 1 2 2 1

3 3T 4.20 0.70 4.902 1 2 1 2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

5 3Lz F 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 1 1

7 2A+1Eu+3S 8.91 X 0.86 9.772 3 2 2 2

8 3T+2T 6.05 X -0.56 5.49-2 -1 -3 -1 -1

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 1 1 1

10 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 0 1

11 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 0 0

54.19 50.40

Composition 3.33 5.334.50 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.00

Presentation 3.33 5.424.75 5.75 5.00 5.75 5.50

Skating Skills 3.33 5.675.50 5.50 6.00 6.00 5.25

54.68

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

4 丹  羽  遥  珂

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

目黒日本大学高等学校 11 91.02 44.66 46.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz! ! 5.90 -2.36 3.54-4 -4 -5 -4 -3

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 1 0

3 3S+1Eu<<+2S << 5.60 -1.43 4.17-4 -3 -3 -4 -3

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.21 3.411 0 0 1 1

5 3T+2T 5.50 0.14 5.640 0 0 1 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 1 0

7 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.27 1.73-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

8 3T+2A+SEQ 8.25 X 0.70 8.952 1 1 2 2

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 1 0 1 1

10 3S 4.73 X 0.43 5.161 1 1 1 1

11 CSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 2

46.61 44.66

Composition 3.33 4.674.50 4.75 4.75 5.25 4.25

Presentation 3.33 4.504.25 4.75 4.00 5.00 4.50

Skating Skills 3.33 4.754.50 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.50

46.36

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子
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5 牧  島  瑠  依

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

目黒日本大学高等学校 14 87.93 40.95 47.98 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!q ! 5.90 -1.77 4.13-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

2 3F<+2T < 5.54 -0.71 4.83-2 -1 -2 -2 -1

3 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.801 0 0 0 0

5 3S+2A+SEQ 7.60 -0.14 7.46-1 -1 0 0 0

6 3F 5.83 X 0.00 5.831 0 0 0 0

7 2S 1.43 X -0.13 1.30-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 CSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 0 2

10 2A 3.63 X -0.11 3.520 -1 0 -1 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 1 0 0 1

43.93 40.95

Composition 3.33 4.754.50 5.00 4.50 4.75 5.00

Presentation 3.33 4.834.50 5.00 4.50 5.00 5.25

Skating Skills 3.33 4.834.50 5.25 4.75 5.00 4.75

47.98

演技時間:  -1.00

6 請  田  礼  真

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 13 81.29 34.10 47.19 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 0.43 4.731 1 0 1 1

2 2A 3.30 0.44 3.742 1 1 1 2

3 2F+2A+SEQ 5.10 0.11 5.210 0 0 1 1

4 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

5 FCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.532 1 1 0 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.671 1 2 -1 3

7 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.91 2.83-4 -4 -5 -4 -5

8 CSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 1 1 1

9 2F 1.98 X 0.12 2.100 0 1 1 1

10 2Lo+1Eu<<+2S< << 3.01 X -0.85 2.16-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

11 CCoSp3V 2.25 -0.08 2.170 -1 -1 0 0

33.68 34.10

Composition 3.33 4.673.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75

Presentation 3.33 4.754.00 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.00

Skating Skills 3.33 4.754.50 4.50 5.25 5.00 4.75

47.19

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子
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7 長谷川  佑  璃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 7 80.73 37.14 43.59 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 -0.42 3.78-1 -2 0 1 -2

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 0 2 1

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 1

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 1 0

5 3S 4.30 -1.43 2.87-3 -4 -3 -4 -3

6 3S+2T< < 5.87 X -2.01 3.86-5 -4 -5 -2 -5

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 -1 1 0 1

8 2A 3.63 X -0.99 2.64-3 -3 -4 -3 -2

9 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 1 0

11 CSSp1 1.90 0.06 1.960 -1 0 1 1

41.51 37.14

Composition 3.33 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 4.75 3.75

Presentation 3.33 4.424.00 4.50 4.25 5.00 4.50

Skating Skills 3.33 4.424.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.00

43.59

8 吉  村  冴哉人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

目黒日本大学高等学校 3 79.85 34.86 44.99 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 0.42 4.621 1 0 1 2

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 0 0 0 1

3 2F+2A+SEQ 5.10 0.11 5.210 0 0 1 2

4 FCSp1 1.90 0.13 2.031 0 0 1 1

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 0 1 1

6 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

7 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 1

8 2F 1.98 X -0.54 1.44-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.06 1.941 1 -1 0 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 0 1 1

33.76 34.86

Composition 3.33 4.424.25 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.00

Presentation 3.33 4.424.25 5.00 4.00 4.75 4.25

Skating Skills 3.33 4.674.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75

44.99

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子
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9 坂  本  央  輔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 2 66.12 25.29 40.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.99 2.31-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -3 -5

3 2Lz!+2Tq ! 3.40 -0.63 2.77-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

5 FCSp1 1.90 -0.06 1.840 0 -1 -2 0

6 CSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 -2 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 0

8 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0

9 2A 3.63 X -0.22 3.41-1 -1 0 -1 0

10 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.19 1.69-1 -1 -1 0 -1

27.80 25.29

Composition 3.33 4.174.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 3.75

Presentation 3.33 3.923.75 4.50 3.75 4.25 3.75

Skating Skills 3.33 4.174.00 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.00

40.83

10 村  橋  快  優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 4 63.06 24.67 39.39 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.92 3.82-2 -3 -3 -1 -3

2 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.74 0.96-3 -4 -5 -4 -5

3 3Lz<< << 2.10 -0.91 1.19-3 -4 -5 -4 -5

4 2Aq q 3.30 -0.66 2.64-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 CSSp2V 1.73 0.00 1.730 0 -1 0 1

7 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 -1 0 0

8 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X -0.22 5.39-1 0 -1 0 -1

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 0 0 1

10 3S<< << F 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.13 1.75-1 -1 -2 0 0

28.90 24.67

Composition 3.33 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 4.25 3.50

Presentation 3.33 4.003.25 4.50 3.75 4.50 3.75

Skating Skills 3.33 3.833.75 4.25 3.25 4.25 3.50

39.39

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子
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11 長谷川  結  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 10 56.56 22.06 35.50 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

2 2A F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F+2T+2Lo 4.80 -0.06 4.74-1 -1 0 0 0

4 FCSpB 1.60 -0.16 1.44-1 -1 -1 0 -1

5 2Lze e 1.68 -0.34 1.34-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

6 CSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.50 2.50-1 -1 -2 -1 1

8 1F 0.55 X -0.03 0.52-1 0 -1 0 -1

9 2Lze+2T e 3.28 X -0.39 2.89-2 -3 -3 -2 -2

10 2Lo+1A+SEQ 3.08 X 0.00 3.080 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

25.19 22.06

Composition 3.33 3.583.50 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.50

Presentation 3.33 3.503.50 4.00 3.00 3.50 3.50

Skating Skills 3.33 3.583.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50

35.50

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

12 野  﨑      聖

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東邦大学 6 51.51 13.09 39.42 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 1Lz 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -3

4 FCSpB 1.60 -0.64 0.96-5 -3 -4 -5 -2

5 2F 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 0 -2 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 0 0 2

7 CSSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 -1 0 0

8 2T 1.43 X -0.48 0.95-3 -4 -4 -5 -3

9 1Lz 0.66 X -0.30 0.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -3

10 1Lo 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

16.14 13.09

Composition 3.33 3.924.00 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.75

Presentation 3.33 4.003.75 4.50 3.25 4.25 4.00

Skating Skills 3.33 3.924.25 4.25 3.50 4.00 3.50

39.42

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子
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